January 31, 1997

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1414

Page 1, line 7, replace "project" with "public improvement" and replace "fifty" with "one hundred"

Page 1, line 9, remove ", enlargement, remodeling, renovation, or alteration"

Page 1, remove lines 17 and 18

Page 1, line 19, replace "d" with "c"

Page 2, line 3, remove ", enlargement, remodeling,"

Page 2, line 4, remove "renovation, or alteration"

Page 2, line 7, replace "Construction or renovation projects" with "A public improvement"

Renumber accordingly